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APPENDIX E.1 Process notices and advertisements  

Proof of Placement 
 
Newspaper advertisement  
 A newspaper advertisement was placed in the Hoedspruit Herald on 8 June 2018.  
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Site notices 
 
Site notices were placed at the entrance gate to Kapama and at the reception on 11 June 2018: 

  

Latitude     24°25'39.14"S    Longitude  31° 1'38.45"E 

  

Latitude 24°25'45.55"S               Longitude   31° 0'49.82"E 
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BID 
 
The following document was circulated to identified Stakeholders, Compliance Authorities and 
Interested and Affected Parties on 1 June 2018. 
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APPENDIX E.2  Key stakeholders  

Proof of Notification 
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Read Receipts 
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Replies and Registration 

 

 
  

10 
 



APPENDIX E.3 Comments and response register 
 
No comments have been received to date.  
Any comments on the Draft BAR will be included and addressed in the Final BAR. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Summary of main issues raised by I&APs Summary of response from EAP 
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APPENDIX E.4 List of Registered Interested and Affected Parties 

 
 
  

Sutane Lethole
Maruleng Local Municipality- Municipal 
Manager 157 932 409 letholes@maruleng.gov.za

N Mudau
Mopani District Municipality- 
Environmental Management 761 133 733 mudaun@mopani.gov.za

Ms MM Komape DWS +27 15 290-1462 komapem@dws.gov.za
Takalani Tshiruruvhela DWS 071 886 4105 TshiruruvhelaT@dws.gov.za

John Wesson WESSA 0834447649 john.wesson@wessa.co.za
Wehncke van der Merwe Kruger to Canyons Biosphere Reserve 847 960 834 bufferzone@kruger2canyons.org
Marie-Tinka Uys Kruger to Canyons Biosphere Reserve 158 171 838 info@kruger2canyons.org
Nicholas Theron Kruger to Canyons Biosphere Region stewardship@kruger2canyons.org

Kruger to Canyons Biosphere Region 605 861 336 k2cdatacapturer@gmail.com
Tracy Petersen SANParks tracy.petersen@sanparks.org
Marisa Coetzee SANParks Marisa.Coetzee@sanparks.org
Moditlo Estate Home owners association moditloestatehoa@gmail.com
Adine Roode Lenro Beleggings and Camp Jabulani adine.roode@campjabulani.com

COMPLIANCE AUTHORITIES/ ORGANS OF STATE

STAKEHOLDERS
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APPENDIX E.5 Correspondence and Minutes of Meetings 
 
 
No meetings have been held thus far. 

Any correspondence and/or minutes will be included in the Final BAR.   
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APPENDIX E.6 Draft Basic Assessment Report: 

Proof of notification & invitation to comment (Stakeholders and Compliance 
Organizations) 

 
 
To be included in the Final Basic Assessment. This submission is a draft.  
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